2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

S UPERCRD

I AusTRALIAN ROUND 3

WIN Stadium - Wollongong

November 9

MOTORCYCLING

JUNIOR 85/150 A TG
Date: 09/11/19 Qualifying Started at: 15:05:44
Event: Q02A Laps: 6 Min
ek Good Y PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Pratedat 2024
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 N22 Connor TOWILL / KTM Newcastle KTM 47279  T7of 8
2 21 Ryder KINGSFORD / GYTR Yamaha Junior Racing Yamaha 47643 7of 8 364 364
3 27 Seth BURCHELL / Yamaha Australia Yamaha 48169 50f 8 .890 526
4 23 Byron DENNIS KTM 48683  4of 9 1.404 514
5 42 Jett ALSOP KTM 49697 4of 8 2418 1.014
6 7 Tyler COLLINS KTM 49931  20of 8 2.652 234
7 25 Jyle CAMPBELL / Rockwell KTM 50426 4of 7 3.147 495
8 354 Ben CAIAFA/ Ciscos Race Tuning KTM 52.141 50f 8 4.862 1.715
9 204 Liam OWENS /MPE Suspension Husqvarna 54504  4of 8 7.225 2.363
10 26 Jonty HATTON / Dickies Kawasaki 56.075 4of 7 8.796 1.571
11 2L Travis LINDSAY Yamaha 56.394  50f 7 9.115 319
12 34 Blake GALLOWAY / FUCHS Silkolene Yamaha 58579 60f 6  11.300 2.185
13 417 Deegan ROSE KTM 1:03569 3of 6 16.290 4.990
14 999 Caleb TOWNSEND KTM 1:07936 3of 6 20.657 4.367
15 629  William KEARNEY / Climate King P/L KTM 1:14307 5of 5 27.028 6.371

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP
I aUSTRALIAN ROUND 3

EHFEH[:HB WIN Stadium - Wollongong

November 9

MOTORCYCLING

JUNIOR 85/150 i Rt
Date: 09111119 Qualifying Started at: 15:05:44
Event: QO02A Laps: 6 Min
ek Good PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES Prntod . 20:2

No Name Lap 1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap$8
2L Travis LINDSAY 1:45.953 58774 1:00.212 57.568 56.394 58.077 58.187

7 Tyler COLLINS 1:17.397 49931 50179 50910 52451 55.641 52771  51.143
21 Ryder KINGSFORD 1:24.344 48746 49112 49776 55.850 1.08.622 47.643 1:07.188
N22 Connor TOWILL 56.938 56.704 53.629 1:.07.482 48.324 47681 47.2719 47.480
23 Byron DENNIS 56.106 50.026 50.881 48.683 50.239 49684 53.704 49.830

8 56.185

25 Jyle CAMPBELL 1:50.317 52472 51.953 50.426 51.954 53.760 52.225

26 Jonty HATTON 1:42.617 56.548 56.719 56.075 56.399 57.184 56.714

27 Seth BURCHELL 1.07.671 49712 57533 1:18.497 48.169 48.998 48456 1.02.737
34 Blake GALLOWAY 1:22.625 1:40.891 1:03.741 59.664 59.200 58.579

42 Jett ALSOP 1:29.254 51352 51135 49.697 49994 50.691 51930 50.962
204 Liam OWENS 1:00.167 56.804 54.908 54.504 59.237 55.011 1:.01.876 54.878
354 Ben CAIAFA 1:15.389  53.663 54528 52822 52141 55584 53.868 53.880
417 Deegan ROSE 2:18.628 1:.04.216 1:03.569 1:04.542 1:03.797 1.06.917
629 William KEARNEY 2:09.527 1:16.953 1:26.284 1:19.010 1:14.307
999 Caleb TOWNSEND 1:14.673 1:08.272 1:07.936 1:12.313 1:.09.313 1:09.083

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

EHAMPIONS Hip

I AusTRALIAN

LIPERCRO

ROUND 3

WIN Stadium - Wollongong

November 9

MOTORCYCLING

JUNIOR 85/150 i Rt
Date: 09/11/19 Qualifying Started at: 15:05:44
Event: Q02A Laps: 6 Min
ek Good PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Pritedat. 2024
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
1:46.132 23 Byron DENNIS KTM 50.026 2
1:57.383 27 Seth BURCHELL Yamaha 49.712 2
2:13.090 21 Ryder KINGSFORD Yamaha 48.746 2
3:25.696 23 Byron DENNIS KTM 48.683 4
4:43.077 N22 Connor TOWILL KTM 48.324 5
5.01.582 27 Seth BURCHELL Yamaha 48.169 5
5:30.758 N22 Connor TOWILL KTM 47.681 6
6:18.037 N22 Connor TOWILL KTM 47.279 7

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP
I aUSTRALIAN ROUND 3

EHFEH[:HB WIN Stadium - Wollongong

November 9

MOTORCYCLING

JUNIOR 85/150 Sl
Date: 0911119 Heat 1 Started at: 15:05:44
Event: QO02A Laps: 6 Min
il ot PROVISIONAL GRID PICK et at 2021
Pos No Name Time
1 N22 Connor TOWILL 47.279
2 21 Ryder KINGSFORD 47.643
3 27 Seth BURCHELL 48.169
4 23 Byron DENNIS 48.683
5 42  Jett ALSOP 49.697
6 7 Tyler COLLINS 49.931
7 25 Jyle CAMPBELL 50.426
8 354 Ben CAIAFA 52.141
9 204 Liam OWENS 54.504
10 26 Jonty HATTON 56.075
11 2L  Travis LINDSAY 56.394
12 34 Blake GALLOWAY 58.579
13 417 Deegan ROSE 1:03.569
14 999 Caleb TOWNSEND 1:07.936
15 629 Wiliam KEARNEY 1:14.307
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